## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

## Subtitle of House Bill No. 2187

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2187.

Amend House Bill No. 2187 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "COMMISSION" and substitute "COMMITTEE"

AND

Page 1, line 17, delete "COMMISSION" and substitute "COMMITTEE"

Page 4, line 24, delete "<u>Commission</u>" and substitute "<u>Committee</u>" AND

Page 4, line 25, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>" AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "<u>Commission</u>" and substitute "<u>Committee</u>"

Page 4, line 27, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>" AND

Page 4, line 29, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>" AND

Page 5, line 6, delete "commission" and substitute "committee"



AND

Page 5, line 9, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>" AND

Page 5, line 11, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>" AND

Page 5, line 13, delete "<u>commission</u>" and substitute "<u>committee</u>"

Page 5, line 20, delete "commission" and substitute "committee"

AND

Page 5, line 21, delete "commission" and substitute "committee"

AND

Page 5, line 22, delete "commission" and substitute "committee"

The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative C. Johnson KAS/VJF - 031320031010 VJF706

**Chief Clerk**